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Rank Bib. Name Category 1.kolo Rank 2.kolo Rank 3.kolo Rank Time Gap

1 777 BOČEK Jiří ml. E1 nad 2000+ 1:28.74 (1) 1:32.47 (3) 1:27.04 (1) 1:27.04

2 401 PIŠTA Martin E1 nad 2000+ 1:29.33 (2) 1:28.85 (1) 1:27.23 (2) 1:27.23 0.19

3 999 ŠPLÍCHAL ml. Jiří E1 do 2000 1:38.12 (8) 1:31.47 (2) 1:30.09 (3) 1:30.09 3.05

4 88 TAJČ Tomáš E1 nad 2000+ 1:34.51 (5) 1:34.04 (6) 1:31.35 (4) 1:31.35 4.31

5 577 KAŠPAR Michal E1 do 1600 1:31.43 (3) 1:31.43 4.39

6 799 NAUŠ Jiří E1 nad 2000+ 1:36.71 (7) 1:34.02 (5) 1:33.14 (5) 1:33.14 6.10

7 803 BURSA Luděk E1 4x4 1:45.93 (25) 1:33.64 (4) 1:33.26 (6) 1:33.26 6.22

8 987 ŠŤÁSTKA Jiří Special 1:40.32 (15) 1:35.64 (8) 1:33.50 (7) 1:33.50 6.46

9 801 BURSA Jan E1 4x4 1:34.22 (4) 1:35.80 (9) 1:33.61 (8) 1:33.61 6.57

10 555 BOČEK Jiří E1 do 1600 1:36.47 (6) 1:35.39 (7) 1:35.39 8.35

11 626 PILNÍK Tomáš SE nad 2000+ 1:40.29 (13) 1:36.60 (10) 1:35.69 (9) 1:35.69 8.65

12 124 VAŇHA Marek SE do 1600 1:40.30 (14) 1:37.36 (11) 1:36.12 (10) 1:36.12 9.08

13 76 PROFELD Jan H1 do 1400 1:40.86 (17) 1:40.44 (16) 1:37.20 (11) 1:37.20 10.16

14 463 DAVID Filip SE do 2000 1:40.06 (12) 1:38.10 (12) 1:38.10 11.06

15 11 STEJSKAL Bronislav E1 do 1400 1:38.50 (9) 1:38.16 (13) 1:38.16 11.12

16 666 ŠPLÍCHAL Jiří ml. H3 do 2000 1:38.55 (10) 1:38.21 (14) 1:38.21 11.17

17 62 RABAN Jiří E1 nad 2000+ 1:43.22 (20) 1:40.60 (17) 1:38.94 (12) 1:38.94 11.90

18 557 KAŠPAROVÁ Martina E1 do 1600 1:39.07 (11) 1:39.07 12.03

19 176 PROFELD Jan ml. H3 do 2000 1:42.07 (19) 1:40.73 (18) 1:39.84 (13) 1:39.84 12.80

20 78 VOSYKA Robert H1 do 1400 1:40.78 (19) 1:40.00 (14) 1:40.00 12.96

21 301 PIŠTA Michal E1 do 2000 1:40.59 (16) 1:40.16 (15) 1:40.16 13.12

22 726 FALK Klaus E1 nad 2000+ 1:44.27 (21) 1:41.65 (20) 1:40.76 (15) 1:40.76 13.72

23 5 VOJNA Oldřich H1 do 1400 1:41.64 (18) 1:41.64 14.60

24 77 SKOŘEPA JAN H1 do 1400 1:44.87 (22) 1:45.17 (25) 1:43.10 (16) 1:43.10 16.06

25 888 MIKEŠ Ondřej E1 do 2000 1:47.62 (27) 1:44.61 (23) 1:43.27 (17) 1:43.27 16.23

26 67 NEPLECH Ondřej H1 do 1400 1:45.19 (23) 1:44.24 (22) 1:43.41 (18) 1:43.41 16.37

27 16 ŠPLÍCHAL Jiří H3 do 2000 1:46.51 (26) 1:44.17 (21) 2:16.39 (30) 1:44.17 17.13

28 300 NOVÁK Petr H4 nad 2000+ 1:45.63 (24) 1:44.85 (24) 1:44.85 17.81

29 719 LOMIČ Břetislav Special 1:50.47 (30) 1:47.05 (26) 1:47.05 20.01

30 117 SRB Petr SE do 1600 1:49.21 (28) 1:47.61 (27) 1:48.68 (19) 1:47.61 20.57

31 121 VALKUS Antonín SE do 1600 1:49.21 (28) 1:48.50 (28) 1:51.14 (21) 1:48.50 21.46

32 15 ŠLÉGR Jaroslav SE do 1400 1:52.49 (31) 1:50.35 (29) 1:49.92 (20) 1:49.92 22.88

33 96 HUSÁK Jiří SE do 1800 1:53.84 (33) 1:50.49 (30) 1:50.49 23.45

34 996 BURSA Jan ml. Junior 1:53.18 (32) 1:54.41 (33) 1:52.86 (22) 1:52.86 25.82

35 333 GAJDOŠÍK Zdeněk E1 do 1400 1:59.05 (36) 1:56.75 (35) 1:52.88 (23) 1:52.88 25.84

36 127 RIBOLA Miroslav H3 do 2000 2:01.66 (38) 1:54.28 (31) 1:54.28 27.24

37 998 BURSA Adam Junior 1:57.69 (34) 1:54.33 (32) 1:58.10 (25) 1:54.33 27.29

38 520 FALK Ralf E1 do 1600 1:59.10 (37) 1:55.05 (34) 1:56.06 (24) 1:55.05 28.01

39 414 ZAJÍČEK Zdeněk E1 do 1400 1:57.96 (35) 1:58.57 (26) 1:57.96 30.92

40 66 KOMÁRKOVÁ Barbora SE nad 2000+ 2:02.14 (39) 1:59.82 (36) 2:00.69 (27) 1:59.82 32.78

41 131 KNĚŽÍK Josef SE do 1600 2:05.54 (40) 2:06.09 (37) 2:02.68 (28) 2:02.68 35.64

42 500 SOUČEK Karel ml. Junior 2:19.04 (41) 2:12.07 (38) 2:04.27 (29) 2:04.27 37.23

DNS - 1.kolo

711 VERBIČ Miroslav E1 nad 2000+

712 VERBIČOVÁ Nikola E1 nad 2000+

DNF - 1.kolo

78 VOSYKA Robert H1 do 1400 1:40.78 (19) 1:40.00 (14)

DNS - 2.kolo

557 KAŠPAROVÁ Martina E1 do 1600 1:39.07 (11)

711 VERBIČ Miroslav E1 nad 2000+

712 VERBIČOVÁ Nikola E1 nad 2000+

DNF - 2.kolo

5 VOJNA Oldřich H1 do 1400 1:41.64 (18)

414 ZAJÍČEK Zdeněk E1 do 1400 1:57.96 (35) 1:58.57 (26)

577 KAŠPAR Michal E1 do 1600 1:31.43 (3)

DNS - 3.kolo

5 VOJNA Oldřich H1 do 1400 1:41.64 (18)

11 STEJSKAL Bronislav E1 do 1400 1:38.50 (9) 1:38.16 (13)

96 HUSÁK Jiří SE do 1800 1:53.84 (33) 1:50.49 (30)

127 RIBOLA Miroslav H3 do 2000 2:01.66 (38) 1:54.28 (31)

300 NOVÁK Petr H4 nad 2000+ 1:45.63 (24) 1:44.85 (24)

301 PIŠTA Michal E1 do 2000 1:40.59 (16) 1:40.16 (15)

463 DAVID Filip SE do 2000 1:40.06 (12) 1:38.10 (12)

555 BOČEK Jiří E1 do 1600 1:36.47 (6) 1:35.39 (7)

557 KAŠPAROVÁ Martina E1 do 1600 1:39.07 (11)
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577 KAŠPAR Michal E1 do 1600 1:31.43 (3)

666 ŠPLÍCHAL Jiří ml. H3 do 2000 1:38.55 (10) 1:38.21 (14)

711 VERBIČ Miroslav E1 nad 2000+

712 VERBIČOVÁ Nikola E1 nad 2000+

719 LOMIČ Břetislav Special 1:50.47 (30) 1:47.05 (26)


